om traders, dealers, distributors and resellers will be rejected. 
2.       Experience criteria: - Bidder should have manufactured and successfully supplie

d same or similar material (Forgings) against any customer purchase order/s with 
minimum cumulative order value of ₹14,00,000 (Fourteen Lakhs Only). All mentio
ned values are exclusive of taxes. 
Relevant purchase orders and their respective invoices shall be enclosed as a pro
of. These Submitted Po/s and its invoice/s should co-relate to each other.
Date of Purchase Order/s date & corresponding invoices: